
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240333 ANEETA RAJU 925

2 UG240292 ANAKHA LAKSHMI K S 907

3 UG240087 AISWARYA ROSE P S 906

4 UG240341 LAYA JOSE 906

5 UG240785 DARSANA A M 899

6 UG240205 SREESHMA KISHOR 895

7 UG240589 KEVEENA TJ 892

8 UG240258 NITHINI A O 888

9 UG240208 SIYA SOHAN 881

10 UG240077 MALAVIKA MANOJ 878

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240297 KRISHNA K J 877

2 UG240371 RAHANA V S 874

3 UG240539 SIVAMI K S 868

4 UG240846 AFIYA THASNIM 867

5 UG240841 MEENU M B 863

6 UG240493 ANUSREE P S 859

7 UG240476 ALVEENA VARGHESE 859

8 UG241057 AFARA SIDDIQUE 844

9 UG241273 ANN MARIYA MEJO P 843

10 UG240378 ANGEL MARIYA ANTONY 840

11 UG240153 VAZEERA K S 834

12 UG240963 NANDHANA M S 830

13 UG240755 BHAVYA.K.R 827

14 UG240060 ANAGHA P J 826

15 UG240439 MISRIYA K A 821

16 UG240464 ABHINA RAJESH 820

17 UG240997 AISWARYA N 817

St.Joseph's College
Irinjalakuda, Thrissur District, Kerala 680121,
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GENERAL - (Waiting List) 
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18 UG240954 DEVA PRIYA M D 814

19 UG240454 SREYA MADHU 813

20 UG240389 FATHIMA SHERIN V H 812

21 UG241156 SHIVA NANDA H 812

22 UG240690 ARCHANA T S 811

23 UG240639 NAFIYA T N 807

24 UG241154 AJIL SUNNY 806

25 UG240507 ADHITHYA P S 802

26 UG240964 NEHA P S 802

27 UG241000 GAYATHRI PREMKUMAR 801

28 UG240678 ADHYA V S 798

29 UG240047 DEVIKA S NAIR 796

30 UG240189 AADYA AJITH E A 793

31 UG241150 AMULYA SAVOOL 791

32 UG240435 ANNMARIA JAISON 789

33 UG240779 DEVIKA VINAYAN 785

34 UG240436 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 781

35 UG240882 ROOPA K J 777

36 UG240650 MITHRA SANTHOSH 777

37 UG240850 DHANALAKSHMI M M 777

38 UG240109 ANDRIA SHIJU 776

39 UG240380 VAQIFA NASREEN K 775

40 UG241247 AISWARYA A J 769

41 UG240748 KAVYA K NANDHAN 762

42 UG240805 HUSNA FATHIMA A S 761

43 UG240040 ARYA KS 759

44 UG241046 LAKSHMI P S 752

45 UG241308 SHIFANA ASHRAF 751

46 UG240450 ANJANA. A. P 746

47 UG240401 ANGELINE RAJAN 744

48 UG240684 SRADDHAMOL C S 743

49 UG240299 NITHINA SURESHKUMAR 739

50 UG240540 ADHITHYA AISWARYA K V 738
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51 UG240941 SREELAKSHMI E S 735

52 UG240530 ARCHANA C R 734

53 UG240768 TESSA CHUMMAR 733

54 UG240547 GLORIA JOSE 729

55 UG240399 HANA SALEEL 728

56 UG240910 ARYA MARIA KIRAN 728

57 UG240181 ANNMARY M P 727

58 UG240003 SAMEERA DILEEP 727

59 UG240917 HELLEN ROSE 727

60 UG240030 ANUPRIYA 723

61 UG240318 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 708

62 UG240792 ANGELIN MARIYA DAVIS 700

63 UG240764 SAFA ABDULSALAM 700

64 UG241221 ANANYA V ULLAS 699

65 UG240683 AVINA SUJITH 689

66 UG240864 JASMIN JOHN 687

67 UG240636 SMRITHY P S 683

68 UG240162 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 678

69 UG241122 AVANTHIKA V M 677

70 UG240457 BLESSY C J 673

71 UG240788 AYANA BYJU 671

72 UG241031 NANDHANA T S 668

73 UG241260 NEHA JILEESH 665

74 UG241197 DIPIKA K 658

75 UG241242 FATHIMA P S 623

76 UG241290 SILPA V C 615

77 UG240949 SIYA SUNIL 609

78 UG240335 IRENE SIBI 598

79 UG240141 SALINI P P 596

80 UG241056 ANUSREE C V 591

81 UG240767 ANAT P J 574

82 UG240448 ANJALI K S 569

83 UG240729 AJOOSHA SHERIN P M 568
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84 UG240671 JISNA JOJU 566

85 UG240018 ASNA T S 564

86 UG240568 SANDESA M DELIP 498

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240540 ADHITHYA AISWARYA K V 738

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240297 KRISHNA K J 877

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240539 SIVAMI K S 868

2 UG240963 NANDHANA M S 830

3 UG240464 ABHINA RAJESH 820

4 UG240954 DEVA PRIYA M D 814

5 UG240690 ARCHANA T S 811

6 UG240507 ADHITHYA P S 802

7 UG241000 GAYATHRI PREMKUMAR 801

8 UG240678 ADHYA V S 798

9 UG240189 AADYA AJITH E A 793

10 UG240779 DEVIKA VINAYAN 785

11 UG240436 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 781

12 UG240882 ROOPA K J 777

13 UG240650 MITHRA SANTHOSH 777

14 UG240850 DHANALAKSHMI M M 777

15 UG240748 KAVYA K NANDHAN 762

16 UG240040 ARYA KS 759

17 UG240299 NITHINA SURESHKUMAR 739

18 UG240941 SREELAKSHMI E S 735

19 UG240530 ARCHANA C R 734

20 UG240003 SAMEERA DILEEP 727

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA BILLUVA - (Waiting List) 
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21 UG240030 ANUPRIYA 723

22 UG241221 ANANYA V ULLAS 699

23 UG240683 AVINA SUJITH 689

24 UG240162 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 678

25 UG241122 AVANTHIKA V M 677

26 UG241056 ANUSREE C V 591

27 UG240448 ANJALI K S 569

28 UG240568 SANDESA M DELIP 498

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240371 RAHANA V S 874

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240846 AFIYA THASNIM 867

2 UG241057 AFARA SIDDIQUE 844

3 UG240153 VAZEERA K S 834

4 UG240439 MISRIYA K A 821

5 UG240389 FATHIMA SHERIN V H 812

6 UG240639 NAFIYA T N 807

7 UG240380 VAQIFA NASREEN K 775

8 UG240805 HUSNA FATHIMA A S 761

9 UG241308 SHIFANA ASHRAF 751

10 UG240399 HANA SALEEL 728

11 UG241242 FATHIMA P S 623

12 UG240729 AJOOSHA SHERIN P M 568

13 UG240018 ASNA T S 564

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240493 ANUSREE P S 859

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240454 SREYA MADHU 813

2 UG241046 LAKSHMI P S 752

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OBH- OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 
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3 UG240450 ANJANA. A. P 746

4 UG240684 SRADDHAMOL C S 743

5 UG240318 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 708

6 UG240636 SMRITHY P S 683

7 UG241031 NANDHANA T S 668

8 UG240141 SALINI P P 596
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